Reliable Battery Solutions
NFPC Series
NPFC-FLS-NA-V1R8 April 2019 Subject to revision without prior notice. E.&.O.E.
Technical Features:
 Simple installation and load/charge system integration (Pos/Neg termination)
 Advanced intelligent lithium battery management technology
 Energy transfer patented technology provides high cell utilization efficiency for
prolong system operational life.

Ah 8hr
to 42V
25C
Ah 1hr
to 42V
25C
Max
Discharge
Current (A)
Width Depth Height
Rack
Units
Weight
Terminal
(mm) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (in.) (kg) (lbs.)
48NPFC10 48 9.95 9.5 10 442 17.41 245 9.65 44 1.74 1U 7 15.4 M4
48NPFC10-2C 48 9.95 9.5 20 442 17.41 245 9.65 44 1.74 1U 7 15.4 M4
48NPFC20 48 19.9 19.0 20 442 17.41 245 9.65 88 3.47 2U 13 28.7 M4
48NPFC20-2C 48 19.9 19.0 40 442 17.41 245 9.65 88 3.47 2U 13 28.7 M4
48NPFC50 48 49.7 47.5 50 442 17.41 390 15.36 133 5.24 3U 32 70.6 M6
48NPFC80 48 79.7 76.0 80 442 17.41 401 15.8 133 5.24 3U 44 96.8 M6
48NPFC100-23 48 99.4 95.0 100 530 20.87 400 15.75 132.5 5.22 3U 45 99.2 M6
48NPFC100 48 99.4 95.0 100 443 17.42 400 15.36 133 5.24 3U 44 133 M6
 BMS/Battery Operating Parameters     Operating Environment Limits
Feature
Narada NPFC
 LiFePO4